Vereins-Nr.

8497
0660
0651
2008
0747
6388
7348

Vereine in der Reisevereinigung Cloppenburg e.V.

Name

Heimatliebe

Loat gohn wiet will
Luftbote

Kurier

Emsteker Bote
Garreler Bote

Komm wieder Garrel

1. Vorsitzender

Ulrich Heidkamp
Josef Wichmann
Benno Rempe
Gregor Albers
Dietmar Romfeld
Andreas Majewski

Theo Behrens

Telefon

04471/8504608
04478/465
04471/3226
04473/1381
04473/1082
04474/947459
04474/8308

E-Mail-Adresse

ulrich.heidkampl@ewetel.net

gregor.albers@ewetel.net
jons47 @kabelmail.de
andreas.majewskil@ewetel.net

theo ]behrens@web.de



